
PLAN

FRONT ELEVATION

PERSPECTIVE N.T.S

Milky acrylic lightbox
w/. company logo (2ML)

3
5
0
0

5
0
0

1
0
0
0

1
0
0
0

1
5
0
0

7
5
0

3
0
0

3
5
0

3
5
0

7
5
0

BOOTH SPECIFICATION

Black leather chair

50W Halogen light
(for fascia)

QTY

500w Square pin 
power socket

Square meeting table
(0.7m X0.7m x 0.75mH)
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X 4 nos.

Plywd in sticker
’Respect’ M-3194

Tall showcase with 2 layer 
of glass shelf (with no door),
3x 50W halogen downlights,
with cabinet underneath
Front showcase in sticker 
lamination finish 
with glass swing door 
w/ x1(50W) halogen dowlight
(no glass shelf)

COLOUR PERSPECTIVE N.T.S

3m W x 0.5m H Plywd fin.
Company facsia w/ company
name in black sticker, white background

Front glass showcase 
with glass swing door
1m H x 0.5m D x 0.5mW

C
H

C
H

TA

CH

C
H

C
H

TA

CH

100010001000

6000

3
0
0
0

5
2
5

2
5

5
0
0

1
0
0
0

1
0
0
0

5
0
0

3000

5404920540

100010001000

Company Fascia

Glass 
swing door

T
S

SHSH

T
S

T
S

TS TS L-TS L-TS TS TS

T
SLogo lightbox

FOR EA ONLY

Longarmed spotlight w/23 watt
energy saving lamp (yellow)
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COLOUR PERSPECTIVE N.T.S

Front glass showcase 
with glass sliding door
1m H x 0.5m D x 0.5mW

3m W x 0.5m H Plywd fin.
Company facsia w/ company
name in black sticker, white background
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Fascia sticker background - white
Company name letter - black
(pls see the typical drawing)
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BOOTH SPECIFICATION

Black leather chair

50W Halogen light
(for fascia)

QTY

500w Square pin 
power socket

Square meeting table
(0.7m X0.7m x 0.75mH)
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of glass shelf (with no door),
3x 50W halogen downlights,
with cabinet underneath
Front showcase in sticker 
lamination finish 
with glass swing door 
w/ x1(50W) halogen dowlight
(no glass shelf)

Longarmed spotlight w/23 watt
energy saving lamp (yellow)
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COLOUR PERSPECTIVE N.T.S

Front glass showcase 
with glass sliding door
1m H x 0.5m D x 0.5mW

3m W x 0.5m H Plywd fin.
Company facsia w/ company
name in black sticker, white background
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Fascia sticker background - white
Company name letter - black
(pls see the typical drawing)
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BOOTH SPECIFICATION

Black leather chair

50W Halogen light
(for fascia)

QTY

500w Square pin 
power socket

Square meeting table
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w/ x1(50W) halogen dowlight
(no glass shelf)

Longarmed spotlight w/23 watt
energy saving lamp (yellow)
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